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FILTER
GROUP

0Oil, Fuel & Air Filter

FILTER GROUP is a brand for aftermarket, backed by
YBS TRADING CO., specialized in production of automotive
Filters since two decades, they are pioneers in domestic
market with international standards of design & Filtration
technology. We employ a state of art & latest technology
driven means of manufacturing.A strong and experienced
marketing product development team endorses our vision
to providequality at reasonable prices with excellent
customer service & satisfaction.
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y= ey This is to certify that

YBS TRADING CO.

2640, Second Floor, Zorawar Singh Marg, Kashmere Gate,
Opposite Old Dethi Raitway Station, Delhi - 110006 India

has been assessed by RICL and found to comply with the requirements of

ISO 9001 : 2015

Quality Management System

For the following activities:
Manufacturing of Filters for Two & Four Wheelers like Air, Oil and Fuel Filters
and Trading of Wiper Blades and Car Spare Parts and Accessories.

This Certificate is Valid from 12122022 Until 117122023
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FILTER

0il, Fuel & Air Filter
S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
1 OIL FILTER FGO-89400 OPTRA/AVEOQO/CIELO/CORSA/ASTRA/UVA 200
2 OIL FILTER FGO-89406 OPTRA MAGNUM/CRUZE 180
3 OIL FILTER FGO-89402 SPARK/IRIS/CORALA 170
4 OIL FILTER FGO-89403 BEAT PETROL/ENGINE PETROL 180
5 OIL FILTER FGO-89404 BEAT DIESEL/EJOY DIESEL 200
6 OIL FILTER FGO-89405 TAVERA 470
7 OIL FILTER FGO-89401 TAVERA NEW MODAL 470
8 OIL FILTER FGO-89407 CRUZE TYPE-2 625
9 CAM SHAFT FILTER FGC-891001 BEAT (PVC FILTER) 700
10 PETROL FILTER FGP-89500 ENJOY 325
11, PETROL FILTER FGP-89501 SAIL N/M

12 PETROL FILTER FGP-89502 OPTRA/AVEQ/SPARK/BEAT/MATIZ/UVA 320
13 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89600 TAVERA/ACENT DIESEL/PAJERO 570
14 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89601 TAVERA N/M 550
15 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89602 CRUZE 500
16 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89622 ENJOY/SWIFT NEW/OPTRA MAGNUM 500
17 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89604 BEAT DIESEL/BALENO N/M 500
18 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89662 CAPTIVAT-2 850
159 AIR FILTER FGA-89700 OPTRA PETROL 600
20 AIR FILTER FGA-89701 SAILN/M 425
21 AIR FILTER FGA-89702 AVEOQ/UVA 325
22 AIR FILTER FGA89703 SPARK 270
23 AIR FILTER FGA89704 BEAT DIESEL 300
24 AIR FILTER FGA89705 BEAT PETROL 350
25 AIR FILTER FGA89706 CURZE 500
26 AIR FILTER FGA89707 CRUZE T-2 875
27 AIR FILTER FGA89708 CAPTIVA 750
28 AIR FILTER FGA89709 OPTRA MAGNUM 650
29 AIR FILTER FGA89710 TAVERA O/M 400
30 AIR FILTER FGA89711 TAVERA N/M 475
31 AIR FILTER FGA89712 TAVERA PU 425
32 AIR FILTER FGA89713 TAVERA OPEN JALI 425
33 AIR FILTER FGA89714 ENJOY DIESEL (JALLI TYPE) 325
34 AIR FILTER FGA89715 ENJOY DIESEL

35 CABIN FILTER FGC-89247 OPTRA 400
36 CABIN FILTER FGC-89248 AVEO 375
37 CABIN FILTER FGC-8924S BEAT 300
38 CABIN FILTER FGC-89250 SPARK PAPER 350
39 CABIN FILTER FGC-89251 BEAT T-2 375
40 CABIN FILTER FGC-89252 ENJOY DIESEL 375
41 CABIN FILTER FGC-89253 CAPTIVA 500
42 CABIN FILTER FGC-89254 CRUZE 375
43 CABIN FILTER FGC-89304 CRUZE T-2 375
44 CABIN FILTER FGC-89255 SAIL 525
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Oi, Fuel & Air Filter

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
il OIL FILTER FGO-89446 INDICA VISTA TENTH TYPE /PUNTO 250
2 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89606 MANZA / LINEA 1225
3 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89607 PUNTO / VISTA 1225
4 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89622 FIAT PALIO /OPTRA MAGNUM/SWIFT DI 500
5 AIR FILTER FGA-89716 PALIO 375
6 AIR FILTER FGA-89717 MANZA/LINEA PETROL 375
7 AIR FILTER FGA-89818 INDICA VISTA PETROL / PUNTO PETROL 375
8 AIR FILTER FGA-89719 PUNTO/TATA FIAT STILE/INDICA VISTA D 400
9 CABIN FILTER FGC-89269 PUNTO 338
10 CABIN FILTER FGC-89270 LINEA 350

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
i OIL FILTER FGO-89408 FIESTA/FIGO DIESEL 210
2 OIL FILTER FGO-89409 FIGO ASPIRE/ECO SPORT 2016 275
3 OIL FILTER FGO-89411 FIGO CAN
4 OIL FILTER FGO-89410 ECO SPORT DIESEL 250
5 OIL FILTER FGO-89412 ECO SPORT TITANIUM ZIG ZAG/FISTA N/M 275
6 OIL FILTER FGO-89485 FIGO PETROL/ECO- SPORT /SKODA /I-KON PETROL 250
7 OIL FILTER FGO-89465 ENDEAVOUR
8 OIL FILTER FGO-89466 ENDEAVOUR T-4
9 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89648 ENDEAVOUR
10 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89649 ENDEAVOUR T-3/T-4 875
11 DIESEL FILTER FGO-89609 FIESTA DIESEL 1375
12 DIESEL FILTER FGO-89610 ECO SPORT/FIGO ASPIRE 1125
13 AIR FILTER FGA-89720 IKON 378
14 AIR FILTER FGA-89721 FIESTA/FIGO DIESEL 325
15 AIR FILTER FGA-89722 FIESTA/FUSION/FIGO PETROL/ CORSHA 270
16 AIR FILTER FGA-89723 ENDEAVOUR 690
17 AIR FILTER FGA-89724 ECO SPORT DIESEL 425
18 AIR FILTER FGA-89887 ECO-SPORT N/M 575
19 AIR FILTER FGA-89861 ENDEAVOUR T-4 1100
20 CABIN FILTER FGC-89266 FIGO N/M 375
21 CABIN FILTER FGC-89267 FIESTA 325 ,
22 CABIN FILTER FGC-89268 ECO SPORTS 350 |

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
i OIL FILTER FGO-89413 CITY T-1/T-2/ACCENT/VERNA PETROL 225
2 OIL FILTER FGO-89414 CITY TYPE 3/CR-V/ACCORD/CIVIC 170
3 OIL FILTER FGO-89415 AMAZE DIESEL/CITY TYPE-7 DIESEL 225
a4 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89611 AMAZE CITY IDTEC/MOBILIO 1000
5 PETROL FILTER FGP-89513 AMAZE CITY IDTEC O/M
6 AIR FILTER FGA-89725 CITY TYPE-1& 2 350
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0il, Fuel & Air Filter

S.No
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FILTER TYPE
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
CABIN FILTER
CABIN FILTER
CABIN FILTER
CABIN FILTER
CABIN FILTER

FILTER TYPE
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
PETROL FILTER
PETROL FILTER
PETROL FILTER
PETROL FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER

PART No.

FGA-89726
FGA-89727
FGA-89728
FGA-89889
FGA-89729
FGA-89730
FGA-89731
FGA-89732
FGA-89733
FGA-89878
FGA-89734
FGA-89735
FGA-89891
FGA-89885
FGA-89870
FGC-89242
FGC-89243
FGC-89244
FGC-89245
FGC-89246

PART No.

FGO-89416
FGO-89417
FGO-89413
FGO-89419
FGO-89487
FGO-89420
FGO-89421
FGO-89422
FGO-89467
FGD-89612
FGD-89613
FGD-89600
FGD-89615
FGD-89616

FGP-89508
FGP-89514
FGP-89515

FGA-89888
FGA-89736

MODEL

CITY TYPE -3

IVTEC T-5

cIvic

CIVIC N/M

ACCORD T-3/4
ACCORD T- 5

CR-VT-1 ( ROUND )
CR-V T-2(DOUBLE CUT)
CR-V T-3 (SINGLE CUT)
GLA -KIA H. CRV TY-4
AMAZE DIESEL/CITY TYPE-7 DIESEL
CITY TYPE 7 PETROL
CITY TYPE -9

ACCORD T-1

AMAZE N/M 2018 (L) AIR FILTER
CITY T-3

I-VTEC T-5/IAZZ

CRV T-2 SET OF 2 PCS
cIviC

ACCORD

MRP
225
300
325
450
570
650
600
750
750
775
338
325
550
450
500
300
325
570
350
400

SUITABLE FOR HYUNDAI

MODEL

SANTRO/I-10/LANCER PETROL
I-20/GETZ DIESEL/VERNA FLUIDIC
ACCENT/GETZ/VERNA/SONATA/CITY T-1
ACCENT CRDI/ELANTRA/TUCSON
VERNA FLUDIC N/M

ACCENT DIESEL

VERNA CRDI

SANTA FE DIESEL

CRETA/ VENUE (PETROL)

I-20 / FLUIDIC/VERNA FLUDIC/CRETA
ACCENT CRDI/SIENA/VERNA SMALL HOL
ACCENT/TAVERA/PAJERO (DIESEL)
VERNA CRDI BIG HOLE/ I-10 GRAND / XCENT
GETZ

ALCAZAR

SANTRO

ACCENT

EON/SANTRO N/M 2018/VERNA FLUDIC
ALCAZAR

ALCAZAR

SANTRO

03

MRP
160
200
220
450
400
450
225

225
750
820
570
650

325
340
375

240
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0il, Fuel & Air Filter

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
22 AIR FILTER FGA-89737 SANTRO XING 240
23 AIR FILTER FGA-89738 SANTRO XING ERLX 325
24 AIR FILTER FGA-89739 SANTRO LPG 300
25 AIR FILTER FGA-89740 [-10 225
26 AIR FILTER FGA-89741 [-10 KAPPA ENGINE 250
27 AIR FILTER FGA-89742 EON 250
28 AIR FILTER FGA-89790 EON N/M 325
29 AIR FILTER FGA-89743 [-20 250
30 AIR FILTER FGA-89744 GETZ 250
31 AIR FILTER FGA-89745 ACCENT CRDI 240
32 AIR FILTER FGA-89746 ACCENT (PU TYPE) 250
33 AIR FILTER FGA-89747 VERNA CRDI 300
34 AIR FILTER FGA-89748 VERNA FLUIDIC 345
35 AIR FILTER FGA-89749 I-10 GRAND/XCENT DIESEL 238
36 AIR FILTER FGA-89750 I-10 GRAND/XCENT PETROL 325
37 AIR FILTER FGA-89751 [-20 ELITE / VENUE 325
38 AIR FILTER FGA-89752 CRETA DIESEL 375
39 AIR FILTER FGA-89753 CRETA PETROL 390
40 AIR FILTER FGA-89754 TERRACAN 750
41 AIR FILTER FGA-89755 TUCSON/ ELANTRA 565
42 AIR FILTER FGA-89756 ELANTRA FLUDIC 475
43 AIR FILTER FGA-89757 SANTA FE 625
4L AIR FILTER FGA-89864 SANTRO 2018 340
45 CABIN FILTER FGC-89200 [-10 PAPER TYPE 300
46 CABIN FILTER FGC-89201 GETZ SET OF 2 PCS 500
47 CABIN FILTER FGC-89202 [-20 SET OF 2 PCS (NET TYPE) 425
48 CABIN FILTER FGC-89203 [-20 SET OF 2 PCS (PAPER TYPE) 413
49 CABIN FILTER FGC-89204 [-20 ELITE (PLASTIC NET) 350
50 CABIN FILTER FGC-89205 [-20 ELITE (PAPER TYPE) 325
51 CABIN FILTER FGC-89206 GETZ/VERNA FLUDIC 325
52 CABIN FILTER FGC-89207 SONATA 425
53 CABIN FILTER FGC-89208 TERRACAN 500
54 CABIN FILTER FGC-89209 TUCSON T-2 500
55 CABIN FILTER FGC-89210 TUCSON SET OF 2 PCS 500
56 CABIN FILTER FGC-89211 EMBERRA 500
57 CABIN FILTER FGC-89212 ELANTRA FLUDIC 450
58 CABIN FILTER FGC-89213 ELANTRA 400
59 CABIN FILTER FGC-89214 ACCENT CRDI 375
60 CABIN FILTER FGC-89215 VERNA CRDI 350
61 CABIN FILTER FGC-89200 I-10 GRAND/XCENT PAPER TYPE 300
62 CABIN FILTER FGC-89217 EON/ 1-10 GRAND (PLASTIC NET) 275
63 CABIN FILTER FGC-89218 VERNA FLUIDIC (PLASTIC NET) 325
64 CABIN FILTER FGC-89219 VERNA FLUIDIC 2015 PAPER TYPE 350
65 CABIN FILTER FGC-89220 SANTA FE 400
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0il, Fuel & Air Filter
S.No FILTER TYPE
66 CABIN FILTER
67 CABIN FILTER
68 CABIN FILTER
69 CABIN FILTER
70 CABIN FILTER
S.No FILTER TYPE
1 OIL FILTER
2 OIL FILTER
3 OIL FILTER
4 OIL FILTER
5 OIL FILTER
6 OIL FILTER
r OIL FILTER
8 PETROL FILTER
9 DIESEL FILTER
10 DIESEL FILTER
11 DIESEL FILTER
12 DIESEL FILTER
13 DIESEL FILTER
14 DIESEL FILTER
15 DIESEL FILTER
16 DIESEL FILTER
17 DIESEL FILTER
18 DIESEL FILTER
19 AIR FILTER
20 AIR FILTER
21 AIR FILTER
22 AIR FILTER
23 AIR FILTER
24 AIR FILTER
25 AIR FILTER
26 AIR FILTER
27 AIR FILTER
28 AIR FILTER
29 AIR FILTER
30 AIR FILTER
31 AIR FILTER
32 AIR FILTER
33 AIR FILTER
34 AIR FILTER
35 AIR FILTER
36 AIR FILTER

PART No.
FGC-89221
FGC-89300
FGC-89289
FGC-89299

PART No.
FGO-89452
FGO-89424
FGO-89425
FGO-89426
FGO-89427
FGO-89468
FGO-89469
FGP-89516
FGD-89617
FGD-89623
FGD-89619
FGD-89620
FGD-89621
FGD-89650
FGD-89651
FGD-89605

FGD-89658
FGA -89876
FGA-89758
FGA-89845
FGA-89759
FGA-89760
FGA-89761
FGA-89762
FGA-89763
FGA-89898
FGA-89764
FGA-89765
FGA-89890
FGA-89863
FGA-89766
FGA-89767
FGA-89901
FGA-89902
FGA-89865

MODEL

CRETA

CRETA N/M

VENUE

SATRO N/M / 1-10 NIOS
ALCAZAR

MRP
300
375
350
300

SUITABLE FOR MAHINDRA

MODEL

SCORPIO CRDI / BOLERO / SUMO / ARMAD /DOST

LOGAN/VERITO
MAXXIMO

MIXXIMO N/M C2 CRDI / TUV 300/XUV 300

XUV 500
BOLERO BS6
JEETO

LOGAN /VERITO

BOLERO M2 DICR ENGINE /XUV 300 /DOST
SCORPIO CRDI/SWIFT/RHINO/XYLO(DIESEL)

LOGAN/SUNNY/MICRA/DUSTER (3-PIPE)
MAXXIMO

M HAWK/BOLERO 2013(ZIG-ZAG)

XYLO T-2 / ACE DICOR

JEETO

BOLERO BS6

XUV700

BS5

XUv700

BOLERO BS6

BOLERO BS6 PASS-(1.5 LTR BS6)
ARMADA/SAFARI/SUMOVICTA (PU TYPE
SCORPIO/BOLERO/MAX TURBO(PU TYPE
SCORPIO CRDE Il

XYLO Il

XUV 500

XUV 700 PETROL

SUPRO

LOGAN DIESEL FOAM TYPE

LOGAN PETRO

THAR PU TYPE

MAXXIMO

KUV 100

MARAZZO

SCORPIO 5-10 / 5-11

BOLERO N/M

05

MRP
238
220
225
250
250
250
190
1350
290
525
1125
300
500
950
1000
750

700
800
650
650
570
363
550
700
725
800
450
325
650
750
275
875
625
650
400
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0il, Fuel & Air Filter
S.No FILTER TYPE
37 AIR FILTER
38 AIR FILTER
39 AIR FILTER
40 CABIN FILTER
41 CABIN FILTER
42 CABIN FILTER
43 CABIN FILTER
44 CABIN FILTER
45 CABIN FILTER
46 CABIN FILTER
47 CABIN FILTER
48 CABIN FILTER
49 CABIN FILTER
50 CABIN FILTER
51 CABIN FILTER
S.No FILTER TYPE
1 OIL FILTER
2 OIL FILTER
3 OIL FILTER
4 OIL FILTER
5 OIL FILTER
6 OIL FILTER
7 OIL FILTER
8 OIL FILTER
9 OIL FILTER
10 PETROL FILTER
i | PETROL FILTER
12 PETROL FILTER
13 PETROL FILTER
14 PETROL FILTER
15 PETROL FILTER
16 PETROL FILTER
17 PETROL FILTER
18 PETROL FILTER
19 PETROL FILTER
20 PETROL FILTER
21 PETROL FILTER
22 DIESEL FILTER
23 DIESEL FILTER
24 DIESEL FILTER
25 DIESEL FILTER
26 DIESEL FILTER

vy & 4

PART No.
FGA-89866
FGA-89867
FGA-89868
FGC-89290
FGC-89291
FGC-89233
FGC-89234
FGC-89235
FGC-89236
FGC-89237
FGC-89277
FGC-89239
FGC-89240
FGC-89241
FGC -89305

PART No.

FGO-89428
FGO-89429
FGO-89430
FGO-89431
FGO-89470
FGO-89433
FGO-89432
FGO-89471
FGO-89463
FGP-89503
FGP-89504
FGP-89505
FGP-89506
FGP-89507
FGP-89509
FGP-89510
FGP- 89517
FGP-89518
FGP-89519
FGP-89520
FGP-89521
FGD-89661
FGD-89622
FGD-89618
FGD-89623
FGD-89624

MODEL

JEETO

XUV 500 PU

XUV 300 PU

MARAZZO

XUV 300

SCORPIO PAPER PATTI WALA
SCORPIO CRDI PAPER TYPE/M.HWK
SCORPIO CRDI N/M (PLASTIC NET)
XYLO/TUV 300 (PLASTIC NET)

XUV 500

DUSTER/TERRANO/ LOGAN
SCORPIO 2013

SCORPIO 2015

KUV 100

THAR

MRP
325
800
650
350
325
325
350
325
350
575
328
313
400
525
375

SUITABLE FOR MARUTI

MODEL

ALL MODELS OF TYPE-1

ALTO /WAGNO-R (MPFI)
A-STAR/K-10
SWIFT/RITZ/ERTIGA(DIESEL)
S-CROSS (DIESAL) /HARRIER / JEEP COMPASS
SWIFT/SX4/CIAZ(PETROL)

BREEZA

CELERIO /SUPER CARRY

BALENO / SX4 / BREEZA PETROL
CAR TYPE-2

VAN TYPE-2

VAN/GYPSY T-1(PLASTIC)

ZEN TYPE-2

ESTEEM TYPE-2

SWIFT

BALENO /SWIFT 2018 /IGNIS
ALTO /WAGNO-R

EECO / ECO-VERSA

CIAZ

SUPER CARRY

GYSPY KING

ERTIGA 2019 /CIAZ 2018

SWIFT DZIRE N/M/ SWIFT DIESEL N/M/ SX4
Swift T-4

SWIFT/RITZ/SCORPIO RDE/RHINO
VITRA BREEZA

06

MRP
120
125
144
170
300
170
275
225
225
275
275
275
275
275
275
300
275
275
300
300
275
850
525
525
525
750
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0il, Fuel & Air Filter

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No.
27 KIT FILTER FGKIT-89629
28 KIT FILTER FGKIT-89631
29 AIR FILTER FGA-89768
30 AIR FILTER FGA-89769
31 AIR FILTER FGA-89770
32 AIR FILTER FGA-89886
33 AIR FILTER FGA-89771
34 AIR FILTER FGA-89772
35 AIR FILTER FGA-89773
36 AIR FILTER FGA-89774
37 AIR FILTER FGA-89775
38 AIR FILTER FGA-89776
39 AIR FILTER FGA-89897
40 AIR FILTER FGA-89777
41 AIR FILTER FGA-89778
42 AIR FILTER FGA-89779
43 AIR FILTER FGA-89780
44 AIR FILTER FGA-89781
45 AIR FILTER FGA-89782
46 AIR FILTER FGA-89892
47 AIR FILTER FGA-89793
48 AIR FILTER FGA -89897
49 AIR FILTER FGA-89783
50 AIR FILTER FGA-89784
51 AIR FILTER FGA-89785
52 AIR FILTER FGA-89786
53 AIR FILTER FGA-89787
54 AIR FILTER FGA-89788
55 AIR FILTER FGA-89789
56 AIR FILTER FGA-89791
57 AIR FILTER FGA-89792
58 AIR FILTER FGA-89812
59 AIR FILTER FGA-89896
60 AIR FILTER FGA-89869
61 AIR FILTER FGA-89871
62 AIR FILTER FGA-89872
63 AIR FILTER FGA-89873
64 AIR FILTER FGA-89875
65 AIR FILTER FGA-89895
66 AIR FILTER FGA-89799
67 AIR FILTER FGA-89816
68 CABIN FILTER FGC-89222
69 CABIN FILTER FGC-89223
70 CABIN FILTER FGC-89224

MODEL

SWIFT O/M

SWIFT N/M

CAR TYPE-1/ZEN TYPE-1/1000CC
CAR TYPE-2(MPFI)

VAN/GYPSY

GYPSY KING

ESTEEM TYPE-1

ESTEEM MPF

ALTO/WAGON-R/ZEN ESTILO
WAGON-R N/M PU TYPE (K-SERIES)
A-STAR/RITZ/SWIFT PTRL N/M
VITRA BREEZA

VITRA BREEZA N/M

SWIFT PETROL O/M

SX4 DIESEL

SX4 PETROL

BALENO(OLD)

BALENO DIESEL N/M

BALENO PETROL N/M /SWIFT 2017 /IGN
SWIFT PETROL 2021/BALENO N/M PETROL
BALENO BS6 2022 /XL6
SWIFT/BALENO/ERTIGA /XL6 (2022) PETROL
ECCO-VERSA

ESTILO K-SERIES/ALTO K-10(PLATIC)
ALTO 800(PU HANDLE TYPE)

ALTO 800(PVC HANDLE TYPE)

ALTO 800 T-3

SWIFT T-3/ERTIGA(PETROL) CIAZ
SWIFT (DIESEL) SPL/ RITZ/ ERTIGA
ERTIGA/ CIAZ/ SWIET 2015 DIESEL
SWIFT T-4

CELERIO DIESEL

CELERIO N/M

ZEN MPFI

ETRIGA 2019/ IGINS (PETROL )
WAGNOR T-4 CNG

S-PRESSO

XL6 DIESEL / ERTIGA 2019 PU TYPE /WAGNO-R T-4
IGNIS PETROL PU HANDLE TYPE

AIR SUPER CARRY

SWIFT PETROL/BALENO (P) 2021
WAGON-R/ ASTAR/ ZEN ESTILO PVC.
SWIFT/ SWIFT DZIRE/ ERTIGA (OLD)
SX4

07

MRP
1100
975
200
225
250
375

475
185
225
250
425
650
250
300
225
275
450
400
450

650
283
225
240
250
225
245
245
350
350
350
475
225
350
325
275
300
450
385
425
300
225
225
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0il, Fuel & Air Filter

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
71 CABIN FILTER FGC-89225 RITZ N/M 300
72 CABIN FILTER FGC-89226 ALTO 800 250
73 CABIN FILTER FGC-89227 CIAZ/ SWIFT 2015/ DZIRE 2015 (BIG) 250
74 CABIN FILTER FGC-89228 CELERIO 300
75 CABIN FILTER FGC-89292 WAGNOR 2019 275
76 CABIN FILTER FGC-89293 SWIFT 2019 / XL6 / ERTIGA 2018 275
77 CABIN FILTER FGC-89216 IGNIS 300
78 CABIN FILTER FGC-89301 BALENO 375
79 CABIN FILTER FGC-89302 S- PRESO 300

SUITABLE FOR NISSAN

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP

i OIL FILTER FGO-89436 MICRA/SUNNY/DUSTER(DIESEL) 225
2 OIL FILTER FGO-89434 MICRA PETROL / datsun go 200
3 OIL FILTER FGO-89424 LOGAN / VERITO 220
4 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89625 DATSUN GO
5 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89619 MICRA/SUNNY/LOGAN/DUSTER / XUV 500 1125
6 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89627 DUSTER TYPE-2/TERRANO/LODGY 875
& AIR FILTER FGA-89800 MICRA/SUNNY/DUSTER 85 BHP (DIESEL) 375
8 AIR FILTER FGA-89795 MICRA PETROL/DATSUN GO / PULSE 275
9 AIR FILTER FGA-89796 SUNNY PETROL 690
10 AIR FILTER FGA-89797 EVALIA 565
11 CABIN FILTER FGC-89281 MICRA/SUNNY/PULSE 300
12 CABIN FILTER FGC-89282 X-TRAIL 1000
13 CABIN FILTER FGC-89283 EVALIA 750
14 CABIN FILTER FGC-89284 DATSUN GO 350
S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
1 OIL FILTER FGO-89436 DUSTER/MICRA/SUNNY(DIESEL) 225
2 OIL FILTER FGO-89437 KWID / REDI GO 190
3 OIL FILTER FGO-89472 KOLEOS 700
4 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89619 DUSTER/LOGAN/MICRA/SUNNY/XUV 500 1125
5 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89627 DUSTER TYPE-2 / LODGY/TERRANO 875
6 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89630 FULUENCE 2000
7 AIR FILTER FGA-89801 DUSTER 110 bhp OE TYPE 425
8 AIR FILTER FGA-89798 DUSTER 110bhp SMALL 425
9 AIR FILTER FGA-89800 DUSTER 85bhp / MICRA/SUNNY (DIESEL) 375
10 AIR FILTER FGA-89802 DUSTER T-2 / LODGY 500
11 AIR FILTER FGA-89803 FLUENCE 1100
12 AIR FILTER FGA-89804 DUSTER PETROL 500
13 AIR FILTER FGA-89805 KOLEOS / XTRAILT31 950
14 AIR FILTER FGA-89806 KWID PETROL / REDI GO 270
15 CABIN FILTER FGC-89277 DUSTER/TERRANO/LOGAN 325
v & )
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FILTER TYPE

OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER
DIESEL FILTER

PETROL FILTER

AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
CABIN FILTER
CABIN FILTER
CABIN FILTER
CABIN FILTER
CABIN FILTER

FILTER TYPE

OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER

PART No.
FGO-89438
FGO-89439
FGO-89440
FGA-89461
FGO-89441
FGO-89442
FGO-89443
FGO-89444
FGO-89473
FGD-89632
FGD-89633
FGD-89634
FGD-89635
FGD-89636
FGP-89511
FGA-89807
FGA-89842
FGA-89809
FGA -89893
FGA-89810
FGA-89811
FGA-89844
FGA-89813
FGA-89846
FGC-89271
FGC-89272
FGC-89273
FGC-89274
FGC-89272

PART No.
FGO-89445
FGO-89446
FGO-89447
FGO-89448
FGO-89449
FGO-89474

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
16 CABIN FILTER FGC-89278 FLUENCE 950
17 CABIN FILTER FGC-89279 KWID 300
18 CABIN FILTER FGC-89280 KOLEOS 1000

SUITABLE FOR SKODA

MODEL

LAURA/FABIA/PASSAT
OCTAVIA(DIESEL)

FABIA T-2/POLO DIESEL

SKODA N/M

POLO PETROL

VENTO PETROL / RAPID PETROL
SUPERB PETROL / LAURA PETROL/AUDI
LAURA N/M/VENTO/RAPID (DIESEL)
GEAR BOX LAURA

LAURA TYPE-1

SKODA OCTAVIA N/M

OCTAVIA(DIESEL)

LAURA T-2/YETI ( LIST PRICE -800)
RAPID/FABIA T-2/VENTO/POLO

FABIA T-2/POLO PETROL

FABIA(DIESEL)

LAURA/JETTA/PASSAT

OCTAVIA (PU TYPE)

OCTAVIA N/M PETROL

SUPERB T-2/ LAURA T-2 / AUDI A4 (2.0)
SUPERB DIESEL

RAPID/FABIA T-2/VENTO/POLO(DIESEL)
RAPID/VENTO(PETROL)

FABIA/POLO PETROL

FABIA

LAURA/PASSAT/JETTA

OCTAVIA T-2

OCTAVIA

LAURA/PASSAT/JETTA

MRP
300
250
200

200
575
650
200
750
625
1250
1250
950
1125
1325
440
400
420
800
820
820
475
650
475
325
450
400
325
450

SUITABLE FOR TATA

MODEL

INDICA/ TATA ACE

INDICA VISTA (TEETH TYPE) / PUNTO
INDICA VISTA (SWIFT DIESEL TYPE)
INDIGO / ACE VENTURE / ACE SUPER
NANO

ACE DICOR /ACE MEGA

09

MRP
175
250
170
270
175
250
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S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
7 OIL FILTER FGO-89451 SAFARI/TURBO/SUMO/N/M/WINGER 425
8 OIL FILTER FGO-89452 SUMO / ARMADA / SCORPIO CRDE / XYL 238
9 OIL FILTER FGO-89402 IRIS / SPARK / COROLLA 170
10 OIL FILTER FGO-89482 SUMO 2.2 375
11 OIL FILTER FGO-89474 ACE DICOR /ACE MEGA 250
12 OIL FILTER FGO-89458 OIL TIAGO PETROL 250
13 OIL FILTER FGO-89453 OIL TIAGO DIESEL 300
14 OIL FILTER FGO-89418 NEXON PETROL 300
15 OIL FILTER NEXON DIESEL 325
16 PETROL FILTER FGP-89512 NANO 190
17 PETROL FILTER FGP-89522 NANO GENX / TIAGO / TIGOR / BOLT / ZEST / LINEA / PUNTO 1250
18 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89628 PAPER AND CLOTH (SET OF TWO PCS.) D 225
19 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89637 CAV TYPE SET OF 2 PCS. 250
20 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89641 CAVTYPE SET OF 3 475
21 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89638 SUMO GOLD/SAFARI DICOR 2 PIPE, THICK & BIG HOLE (LP -1125) 1225
22 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89639 SUMO GOLD/SAFARI DICOR 3 PIPE, THICK & SMALL HOLE (LP -1125) 1225
23 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89607 VISTA / PUNTO 1125
24 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89640 TIAGO 1800
25 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89650 XYLO T-2 / ACE DICOR 950
26 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89642 COIL 0.5 LITER 90
27 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89654 HARRIER 1250
28 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89626 INTRA'V -10 ( 800 CC BSE6) 650
29 AIR FILTER FGA-89815 INDICA DIESEL / ACE 0/M 245
30 AIR FILTER FGA-89818 INDICA VISTA PETROL / PUNTO PETROL 375
31 AIR FILTER FGA-89817 INDICA VISTA DIESEL / PUNTO / MANZA 375
32 AIR FILTER FGA-89818 INDICA VISTA PETROL / PUNTO PETROL 375
33 AIR FILTER FGA-89819 INDIGO / INDICA XETA / INDIGO MARIN 290
34 AIR FILTER FGA-89820 ACE MAGIC N/M 625
35 AIR FILTER FGA-89821 ACE SUPER / VENTURE 600
36 AIR FILTER FGA-89822 NANO 325
37 AIR FILTER FGA-89903 ALTROZ PETROL 650
38 AIR FILTER FGA-89882 ALTROZ DIESEL

39 AIR FILTER FGA-89894 HEXA 400
40 AIR FILTER FGA-89823 SAFARI DICOR 2.2 / SUMO GRANDE 400
41 AIR FILTER FGA-89824 SAFARI / ARMARDA 550
42 AIR FILTER FGA-89825 SAFARI / SUMO VICTA 207 DI / WINGER 1050
43 AIR FILTER FGA-89826 SUMO GOLD 1050
A AIR FILTER FGA-89827 SUMO PU TYPE 400
45 AIR FILTER FGA-89828 ACE IRIS /ZIP Air Filter 250
46 AIR FILTER FGA-89829 TIAGO PETROL/ PUNCH 625
47 AIR FILTER FGA-89830 TIAGO DIESEL 363
48 AIR FILTER FGA-89831 MAGIC PU TYPE 625
49 AIR FILTER FGA-89874 HARRIER 800
50 AIR FILTER FGA-89717 MANZA/LINEA PETROL 375
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S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
51 AIR FILTER FGA-89877 NEXON DIESEL 575
52 AIR FILTER FGA-89904 NEXON PETROL 485
53 AIR FILTER FGA-89862 ZEST BOLT 400
54 CABIN FILTER FGC-89229 INDICA VISTA 300
55 CABIN FILTER FGC-89230 INDIGO MANZA 350
56 CABIN FILTER FGC-89231 NANO 325
57 CABIN FILTER FGC-89232 TIAGO 375
58 CABIN FILTER FGC-89294 NEXON 350
59 CABIN FILTER FGC-89295 HARRIER 400
60 CABIN FILTER FGC-89303 ALTROZ 425

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
1 OIL FILTER FGO-89477 G 10/ MG G10 500
2 AIR FILTER FGA-89879 MG HECTOR 1250
3 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89665 MG HECTOR 1875
4 CABIN FILTER FGC-89296 M.G HECTOR

400
SUITABLE FOR KIA

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. ~ MODEL MRP
1 OIL FILTER FGO-89486 SELTOS /CRETA T-3/V. FLUDIC SONET P (2020) 350
2 DIESEL FILTER FGD -89664 SELTOS 750
3 AIR FILTER FGA-89883 KIA /SELTOS PETROL 500
4 AIR FILTER FGA-89808 SONET 350
5 AIR FILTER FGA-89814 SELTOS 375
6 CABIN FILTER FGC-89238 SELTOS 375
7 CABIN FILTER FGC-89297 KIA SONET 375
SUITABLE FOR ISUZU

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. ~ MODEL MRP
1 OIL FILTER FGO -89435 ISUZU D-MAX 600
DIESEL FILTER FGD-89663 ISUZU D-MAX 875
CABIN FILTER FGC- ISUZU D-MAX 725

SUITABLE FOR ASHOK LAYLAND \

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No.  MODEL MRP
OIL FILTER FGO-89483 DOST 295
AIR FILTER FGA-89881 DOST 820
3 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89617 BOLERO M2 DICR ENGINE /XUV 300 /DOST 290

SUITABLE FOR TOYOTA

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No.  MODEL MRP
1 OIL FILTER FGO-89454 INNOVA / FORTUNER 225
2 OIL FILTER FGO-89455 ETIOS / ALTIS (DIESEL) 200
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S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
3 OIL FILTER FGO-89456 ETIOS PETROL 175
4 OIL FILTER FGO-89457 ALTIS DIESEL 200
5 OIL FILTER FGO-89475 QUALIS EURO T-1 275
6 OIL FILTER FGO-89476 QUALIS EURO T-2 375
7 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89653 QUALIS BIG 570
8 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89643 QUALIS SMALL KIT WALA 125
g DIESEL FILTER FGD-89644 INNOVA / FORTUNER 625
10 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89645 INNOVA CRYSTA NM 690
11 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89646 ETIOS 625
12 AIR FILTER FGA-89832 QUALIS PU TYPE 400
13 AIR FILTER FGA-89833 INNOVA / FORTUNER 650
14 AIR FILTER FGA-89834 INNOVA CRYSTA N/M 700
15 AIR FILTER FGA-89835 COROLLA 350
16 AIR FILTER FGA-89836 ALTIS PETROL 375
17 AIR FILTER FGA-89837 ETIOS-LIVA DIESEL / YARIS PETROL 250
18 AIR FILTER FGA-89838 ETIOS-LIVA PETROL (PU HANDLE TYPE) 340
19 AIR FILTER FGA-89839 ALTIS DIESEL 600
20 AIR FILTER FGA-89840 CAMRY T-1 690
21 AIR FILTER FGA-89841 CAMRY T-2 750
22 CABIN FILTER FGC-89256 INNOVA 250
23 CABIN FILTER FGC-89257 COROLLA 350
24 CABIN FILTER FGC-89258 INNOVA N/M (CRISTA) 325
25 CABIN FILTER FGC-89259 FORTUNER TYPE-1 375
26 CABIN FILTER FGC-89260 ETIOS/LIVA 300
27 CABIN FILTER FGC-89261 FORTUNER TYPE-2 450
28 CABIN FILTER FGC-89262 ALTIS 325
29 CABIN FILTER FGC-89263 CAMRY 450
30 CABIN FILTER FGC-89264 CAMRY T-2 425

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
1l OIL FILTER FGO-89459 PASSAT/ LAURA/ FABIA 300
2 OIL FILTER FGO-89440 POLO DIESEL / FABIA TYPE-2 200
3 OIL FILTER FGO-89444 VENTO DIESEL / LAURA N/M / RAPID 200
4 OIL FILTER FGO-89441 POLO PETROL 200
% OIL FILTER FGO-89442 VENTO / RAPID / POLO GT (PETROL) 575
6 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89636 VENTO / POLO / FABIA TYPE-2 / RAPID 1125
7 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89655 POLO / VENTO N/M / AMEO 1050
8 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89656 JEETAT-2 1050
9 AIR FILTER FGA-89842 PASSAT/ LAURA/ JETTA 400
10 AIR FILTER FGA-89843 JEETA PETROL 875
11 AIR FILTER FGA-89844 POLO / VENTO/ RAPID / FABIA TYPE-2 (D) 475
12 AIR FILTER FGA-89813 VENTO / RAPID (PETROL) 550
13 AIR FILTER FGA-89846 POLO / FABIA PETROL 475
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S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
14 AIR FILTER FGA-89880 AMEO POLO PETROL 820
15 CABIN FILTER FGC-89276 POLO/VENTO/RAPID 325

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP

1 OIL FILTER FGO-89484 JEEP COMPASS 300
2 AIR FILTER FGA-89884 JEEP COMPASS 875
3 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89659 JEEP COMPASS 1450
4 CABIN FILTER FGC-89275 JEEP COMPASS 375

S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP

il OIL FILTER FGO-89478 PAJERO 1000
i OIL FILTER FGO-89479 PAJERO SPORT 1125
3 OIL FILTER FGO-89480 LANCER DIESEL 575
4 OIL FILTER FGO-89416 LANCER PETROL/SANTRO 160
5 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89600 PAJERO/TAVERA/ACCENT DIESEL 570
6 DIESEL FILTER FGD-89660 PAJERO SPORT 1125
7 AIR FILTER FGA-89847 PAJERO 1000
8 AIR FILTER FGA-89848 PAJERO SPORT 875
9 AIR FILTER FGA-89849 LANCER PETROL 750
10 AIR FILTER FGA-89850 LANCER DIESEL/AMBASSADOR 1000
1 AIR FILTER FGA-839851 OUTLANDER 1350
12 CABIN FILTER FGC-89285 PAJERO 1625
13 CABIN FILTER FGC-89298 OUTLANDER 690
S.No FILTER TYPE PART No. MODEL MRP
il OIL FILTER FGO - 89460 BMW 1(E80/E87) 650
2 OIL FILTER FGO -89462 BMW X-3 650
3 OIL FILTER FGO - 89464 AUDI A8 / R8 850
4 AIR FILTER FGA-89852 AUDI A-6 1125
5 AIR FILTER FGA-89853 AUDI LAND ROVER PORSCHE 750
6 AIR FILTER FGA-89854 AUDI A-4 850
7 AIR FILTER FGA-89855 MERCEDES X-5 SERISE 1350
8 AIR FILTER FGA-89856 MERCEDES BENZ C, E, CLASS 2750
9 AIR FILTER FGA-89857 MERCEDES C CLASS 2000
10 AIR FILTER FGA-89858 MERCEDES BENZ 642 1625
14, AIR FILTER FGA-89859 MERCEDES BENZ-MC CLASS 642 1625
12 AIR FILTER FGA-89860 MERCEDES KOMPRESSOR CLASS 1750
13 CABIN FILTER FGC-89286 AUDI A4, A6 & Q5 SET OF 2 PCS. 1125
14 CABIN FILTER FGC-89287 MERCEDES BENZ, E CLASS, C CLASS 2625
15 CABIN FILTER FGC-89288 BMW X5 & X6 3000
y & 4
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Mfg. By : YBS TRADING CO.
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